
 2023-24 Girls Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity
Release 

Time

Bus 

Departure

Tuesday 11/14/2023
Millenium 

(scrimmage)
Tracy TBA

Friday 11/17/2023 Lathrop Lathrop 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM

Tuesday 11/28/2023
Mountain 

House

Mountain 

House
4:30 PM 6:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:10 PM

Tuesday 12/5/2023 Turlock Turlock 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM

Thursday 12/7/2023 Kimball Tracy 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 3:00 PM

Monday 12/11/2023 Freedom Freedom 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM

Tuesday 1/2/2024 Tokay Tokay 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Thursday 1/4/2024 West West 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:15 PM

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Lincoln Tracy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Lodi Tracy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday 1/16/2024 St. Mary's St. Mary's 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Thursday 1/18/2024 Tokay Tracy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday 1/23/2024 West Tracy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Thursday 1/25/2024 Lincoln Lincoln 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Lodi Lodi 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Thursday 2/1/2024 St. Mary's Tracy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 3:30 PM

Varsity Head Coach: Phil Kalis

JV Head Coach: Nate Perry


